4www.daisalux.com
Izar L30 180 LED -------
Izar N30 2,2 to 5 1h Ni-Mh 200 MHBLED ------- -------
Izar 2N30   2,2 to 5 2h Ni-Mh 200 MHBLED ------- -------
Izar 3N30   2,2 to 5 3h Ni-Mh 170 MHBLED ------- -------
Izar P30 2,2 to 5 1h Ni-Mh 200 120 MHBLED ------- -------
Izar 2P30   2,2 to 5 2h Ni-Mh 200 120 MHBLED ------- -------
Izar 3P30   2,2 to 5 3h Ni-Mh 170 120 MHBLED ------- -------

Includes microprocessor for Self-test mode operation  or DaisaTest centralised management system
Fill out the reference with  or  depending on the model. TEV test control unit for Izar TCA: See page 117
Example of order: Izar N30 A / Izar N30 TCA
Specifically for DALI System
Models for the DALI system are available. By arrangement with the factory.
DOES NOT INCLUDE BATTERY
Luminaire specific function
5www.daisalux.com
Izar
22
34
175
M
in
 1
00
 m
m
.
M
in
 1
00
 m
m
.
22
34
328
M
in
 1
00
 m
m
.
22
34
481
43
.3
0.
5
Ø40 mm.
Ø46
 ------- -------
 (EVC) -------
 (DIF) -------
 ------- -------
 (RAL9006) -------
(N) -------
 ------- -------
(WW) -------
220-230V 50/60Hz ------- -------
110-127V 50/60Hz (110-127V) -------
110-240V 50/60Hz, 170-320V DC ------- -------
24V 50/60Hz, 18-30V DC (24V) -------
11,90 m
2,
70
 m
24 m
12
 m
9,1 m
2,
7
m
18 m
9,
5
m
17 m